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MEETING DATE:

MEETING TIME:

CHAPTER:

Case Number

15-02809-5-SWH

15-02155-5-SWH

15-02923-5-SWH

14-02982-5-SWH

15-02914-5-SWH

15-02828-5-SWH

15-02808-5-SWH

14-03036-5-SWH

15-02978-5-SWH

15-03002-5-SWH

12-00014-8-SWH

14-00066-5-SWH

15-03055-5-SWH

15-02884-5-SWH

15-03020-5-SWH

10-05282-8-SWH

14-07193-5-SWH

6/30/2015
09:30 AM

7

Debtor

Dawn Rene Church

Joseph Mark Chappell

Joy Banks

Linwood Darrell Capps

John Wesley Newton

Michael Taft Robbins
Heather Michele Robbins

Angela Doughtie Barnes

Hilda M Swain

Velma Brooks Pittman

Debra Anne Phillips

Janet Swindell Evans

Kelvin Llewellyn Franklin

Dorothy Henrietta Franklin

Fred Dewitt Whiteman Jr
Jennifer M Whiteman

John Robert Winslow Jr.
Brenda Stallings Winslow

John C Sheetz Sr.
Johnny B. Hyatt
Maxine C. Hyatt

Milton F. Brickhouse Jr.

Trustee 341 Calendar

Attorney
Charles D Coppage

John G. Trimpi

J. Allen Murphy

Pro Se

Adrian M. Lapas

Peggy S. Levin

H. Frank Allen

Allen C Brown

John T. Orcutt

Lenita Webb Arrington

Richard L. Cannon llI

Leslie Locke Craft

Walter L Hinson

W. Brock Mitchell

John G. Rhyne

Patrick Donovan Riley

Michael B. Sosna

LOCATION:

Greenville 341 Meeting Room

Room 108
150 Reade Circle

Greenville, NC 27858

Trustee

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman

Stephen L Beaman
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02809&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02155&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02923&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02982&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02914&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02828&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02808&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03036&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02978&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03002&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00014&year=12&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00066&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03055&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02884&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03020&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05282&year=10&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07193&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk

Case Number Debtor Attorney Trustee

18 14-06425-5-SWH  Lila Jones Richard C Poole Stephen L Beaman
19 15-03062-5-SWH  Beverly Mary Rucker Richard C Poole Stephen L Beaman
20 15-02778-5-SWH  Alfreda Mae Williamson Pro Se Stephen L Beaman
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06425&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03062&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02778&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk

